om (Person): janice Goh Estimated Cost	ASSIGNMENT (Office) of ECICS Date/Time 26/3/180 4:17pm
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EV To Inspect Vehicle No:	SHA 3205G Instred: GBE 2030A Nfort Delgro Tel: 62148398
Policy No:	Claim No: DMCV (800005 H
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 24/03/2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS & Date/Time 9:42am 6 27 3 8 Fe	Person Contacted Lim Tien Singvehick IN OUT
Date/Time 9.42am 6 27 3 8 Pe	Person Contacted Lim Tien Singvehick (IN) OUT -) Estimate CCA/II 19022940/M1kg3 D.O.A.25/11/14



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile ECICS LTD Ref : CS/ICS18005649/K1vd3 7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-01 SUNTEC TOWER ONE Date: 27-03-2018 SINGAPORE 038987 Code: ICS 1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM GBE 2030A Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SHA 3205G Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. 0.00 Excess (\$) Assign From JANICE GOH Assign Date 27/03/2018 2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model 0 C.C HIDDEN Engine No. Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour Odometer Steering Brakes Modification General 3. Conditions of Tyres Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre mm L/H Front Tyre mm R/H Rear Tyre mm L/H Rear Tyre mm 4. Description of Damages 5. General Information **Accident Date** 24/03/2018 27/03/2018 Inspection Date COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Survey held at 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 5a. Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 6 April 2018 9:07 AM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); motorsurvey

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Dear Veron

Our claim no is DMCV1800022H.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg directly.

Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 11:34 AM

To: motorsurvey; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Dear Janice,

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April 2018 10:48 AM

To: 'motorsurvey' < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg >; 'Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)'

< Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg> Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Dear Janice,

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 29 March 2018 3:42 PM

To: 'motorsurvey' < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg >; 'Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)'

<Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg>
Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Dear Janice,

Please provides us the claim number.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 March 2018 9:44 AM

To: 'motorsurvey' <<u>motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg</u>>; assignments <<u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u>>
Cc: SUR <<u>sur@lkkauto.com</u>>; 'Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)' <<u>Janice Goh@ecics.com.sg</u>>

Subject: RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: motorsurvey [mailto:motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 4:17 PM

To: Lim Tien Siong < limts@cdge.com.sg; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: motorsurvey < motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg >

Subject: RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Without Prejudice

Dear Lim

Thank you for your email with attachment. We will appoint LKK for the survey.

Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange TP PRI.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sq directly.

Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.

From: Lim Tien Siong [mailto:limts@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 3:56 PM

To: motorsurvey

Subject: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Officer in charge,

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment.

We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

follow us on follow us on visit our website twitter ecics.com.sg

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

motorsurvey <motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 26 March 2018 4:17 PM

To:

Lim Tien Siong; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

motorsurvey

Subject:

RE: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Attachments:

img-326155305-0001.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Lim

Thank you for your email with attachment. We will appoint LKK for the survey.

Aside to LKK

Please assist to arrange TP PRI.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

7 Temasek Boulevard, #10-01 Suntec Tower One, Singapore 038987

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg directly.

**Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding. **

From: Lim Tien Siong [mailto:limts@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 March, 2018 3:56 PM

To: motorsurvey

Subject: Accident involving SHA3205G & your insured GBE2030A dated 24.03.18

Officer in charge,

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.

Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

follow us on follow us on visit our website ecics.com.sg

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

2-15-0015	. ()
OUT Ref : 305118858	Via Fax :
Date 2603 18	Your Insured: GBE 2030 A
Time of Fax:	Date of Acc : 240318
F.C	ICS
Attn: Motor Claims Department	
Dear Sirs	A 2205 G

SURVEY OF CLIENT'S DAMAGED VEHICLE REG NO. SH

Our client has engaged us to repair the above vehicle and submit claims against the other party/parties-involved in the accident.

In accordance to the motor claims framework, we hereby request your presence at 59 Loyang Drive, Singapore 508969 to survey our client's damaged vehicle.

Enclosed, please find:

- i) Our initial estimate of repairs of the damaged vehicle;
- ii) Accident report made by our client.

I would appreciate it if you could call us to arrange for the survey of the vehicle:-

 Lim Kwok Eng Jumani Bin Masudin Lim Tien Siong Chiang Liat Choon Larry Ng Nyuk Phin 	Tel: 6214 8316 or HP: 9824 0811 Tel: 6214 8315 or HP: 9635 5305 Tel: 6214 8398 or HP: 9635 8546 Tel: 6214 8314 or HP: 9296 6006 Tel: 6214 8315 or HP: 9230 2824	Fax no. 6546 8156
Fauzy Bin Mokhtar	Tel: 6214 8319 or HP: 8125 9176)

If we do not hear from you within the next 48 hours, we shall deem that you have waived your rights to survey our client's vehicle and we shall proceed to engage independent surveyor without further reference to you. We henceforth reserve our rights to claim for Loss of Use and Loss of Rental during any delayed period of this survey arrangement.

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a Motor Surveyor appointed by the Insurance company.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Lim Tien Siong

for Vice President Crash Repairs & Claims Recovery

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/03/2018 09:55
Date Of Accident	24/03/2018 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA3205G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	

OFFICE-65508768 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HYUNDAI Manufacturer 140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

YES

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

MCOM0015 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

QUEK CHIN CHONG Name of Driver

S0169508H NRIC No 02/01/1950 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 20/04/1967 Date Of Driving Pass

50 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

QUEKCHINCHONG0201@YAHOO.COM EMail Address

BLK 612 WOODLANDS AVENUE 4 Address

#10-463

730612 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

YES

NO

NO

2

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBE2030A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

Page 2 of 17

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

QUEK CHIN CHONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK AND BACK

SHA3205G

YES

NO

Page 3 of 17

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

ew

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARIAC SketchPlanForm_V3

Vind

2

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

	A	TOLO	C BLD	NGAL	
			resce	M	
			MAIA	5	
		117		3205	
		B-	GBE	208	MOR
			+++++		
		++++			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCID	NT	uit es de este autremb			
ON 24/3/18 @ 1145 Telox BLONGAM Cres Another Passengue Vehicle (B) CABE 2 Right Rime portion	T 1.0	n\ d=	Luint	0/000	
UN DAISING G MAS	24.4	1 97	10110	Will.	VIn.
Leloic Islangiam Cre	scent on	<u>, v</u>	L 40	Pice	111
Hnother Passengere	DIN WON	+ H	ten	SECON	in har
Vehicle (B) CABE 2	1030A Y	it in	7 700	i en	the
Right Pine portion	Canse	elon	MARKO	٨.	
color being borner			9		
	110				
There is Video To	sofage as	the	Scen	re	
There is Video To	PAX and	no '	Scen	ne,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no '	lu,70rið	ne,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no '	Zcer Nizarið	re,	
There is Video Fr There is (1) Female	PAX and	no	in/Taril	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no '	injarið Scer	ne ,	40 10
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	lujarid Scer	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no '	injarið Scer	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	injari	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no '	Scar Scar	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	Scer Injury	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	in/Taril	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	Scen	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	Scer Injary	ne ,	
There is Video To There is (1) Female	PAX and	no.	in/Taril	ne ,	
DECLARATION		no.	Scen injury	ne ,	
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in		no.	No. Train	ne,	
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in		no.	Scen	fairy	
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing particulars are true in FORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R		no.		faury Centre Personn	nel's Signature

GIARMIC SketchPlanForm_V3

CO \ St 10 8 4084 ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 26.03.2018 15:23 Page : 1

Team:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD S	ales Order:	JC NO.305128858
STOMER	THE TOP SEE THE TENTE OF THE TE		REGN NO. SHA3205G	MILEAGE
/MS	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT 7010045	E LTD	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL
STOMER DRESS	NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 57571	7	MODEL_I-40 26	03.2018 14:30
(R) (P)	65508755 (0)	*	YR OF MANU 5.2015	TARGET DATE
(P)			CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069198	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
COUNT (CARD NO.			

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 24.03.2018

NATURE: 3P 24.03.18

S/

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR	R		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
iowledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
e: lo.: sle No.: SHA3205G	LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHA3205G	
**************************************		The state of the s	Company to functor LIO (ON
e of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

the state of the s	STIMATE*	DATE	26/3/2018		(
	o: SHA 3205G Z C C S	DATE	20/3/2010	0	
KE	: HYUNDAI i40	-		KI	12
ODEL	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Ā	mount
Qty	Boot Lid XMAN			\$	1,681.40
	Boot Lid Rubber ×			\$	115.80
	Boot Lid Lock Upper ×			\$	137.90
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			S	31.70
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			S	27.20
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			\$	41.00
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH)			S	556.80
	Bootlid Moulding			S	85.00
	Bootlid i40 Emblem			\$	41.00
	Bootlid Lower Garnish X			\$	398.00
	Rear Bumper			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) .7		\$ 180.00	\$	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?		\$ 49.00	\$	98.00
	Rear Bumper Clips		- X	\$	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge ?			S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$	225.00
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (RH)			\$	32.00
	Tail Lamp (RH)			\$	565.60
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (RH)			S	97.90
	Rear Panel XL41-			S	592.30
	Rear Panel Garnish ?		1	\$	57.70
	Rear Panel Lower Panel XMT			\$	495.50
	Rear Fender (RH) × /42			S	2,020.10
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH)			\$	164.40
	Rear Windscreen Moulding >			\$	60.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$	9,157.65
	LESS 20%			\$	1,831.53
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	7,326.12
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			s	30.00
	Bootlid Advertisement Logo /			S	100.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo			S	50.00
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			s	46.00
				s	411.70

ECICS-CPIP)

SHA 3205G

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Labour Charge			600
	Panel Beating		\sim /	\$ 1.250.00
	Spray Painting Charge		13/2	\$ 1,250.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			S 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			s 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,990.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 10,727.82
	Kakr9(1114) 1 22/3/8 1100h			
	3 by. Prop Past pl			
		• To resur	o Consultants hence not airer of the follow yet before a tensor of the gold by damaged part still on the control to	
		Parts pr Third pr No illeg	ces are subject to optimish city surply a management all most otherwise allowing mentary amiss must be re- ect to final.	
		1.1	edged by Repaire	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3205G

. :

ECICS-UP)

DATE 26/3/2018

ot: L28

MAKE : HYUNDAI i40 MODEL Amount Unit Price Type Parts Description/ Labour Qty 1,681.40 XHON Boot Lid 115.80 \$ Boot Lid Rubber x 5-6 S 137.90 Boot Lid Lock Upper 🗴 🗸 Boot Lid Lock Lower 31.70 27.20 S Boot Lid 'H' Emblem - M Boot Lid CRDI Plate 41.00 \$ Boot Lid Lamp (RH) S 556.80 85.00 Bootlid Moulding -Bootlid i40 Emblem 41.00 S Bootlid Lower Garnish X 398.00 \$ S 603.60 Rear Bumper Rear Bumper Reinforcement 504.35 360.00 Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 180.00 \$ 98.00 Rear Bumper Side Bracket 🎾 ∽ 49.00 22.00 Rear Bumper Clips -S 143.40 \$ Rear Bumper Sponge 8 225.00 Rear Bumper Under Cover \$ 32.00 Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (RH) \$ 565.60 Tail Lamp (RH) Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (RH) 97.90 \$ 592.30 × Legin Rear Panel 8 57.70 Rear Panel Garnish 📈 8 495.50 Rear Panel Lower Panel S 2,020.10 × ryan Rear Fender (RH) Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) S 164.40 S 60.00 Rear Windscreen Moulding > ~~ 9,157.65 SUB TOTAL 1,831.53 LESS 20% 7,326.12 DISCOUNTED TOTAL 30.00 Nett Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker 100.00 Nett Bootlid Advertisement Logo -S 135.70 Nett Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor -8 50.00 Nett Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 50.00 Nett S Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo -46.00 Nett Rear Windscreen Sealant 411.70

LCICS-CPIP)

SHA 3205G Amount Unit Price Parts Description/ Labour Type 600 Qty Labour Charge 1.250.00 1,250.00 Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge 50.00 20 Wiring Charge 150.00 Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear 120.00 Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor 2,990.00 TOTAL LABOUR \$ 10,727.82 ESTIMATE TOTAL Kahri(104)

12/3/18 1100h

3 hz.

PTP

Before Part p LL LKK Auto Consultants bense notify the Reparter of the ta-10000000 . To resurvey before after square inting partition partor during resorvey · To display · Parts pro thos Projudice" have • Thesans * No - 11 the new Neverland .5.1 15 S DE ACRT ... Signatur Date:

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 29.03.2018 Time: 09:28:16

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305128858 : SHA3205G 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 28.05.2015

: 26.03.2018 14:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 24.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0800-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-H 1 27.20 20.00 21.76

0002 04-01-0103-0786-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-CRDI I 41.00 20.00 32.80

0003 04-01-0103-0583-G BOOTLID LAMP RH 1 556.80 20.00 445.44

0004 04-01-0103-0785-G BOOTLID MOULDING 1 85.00 20.00 68.00

0005 04-01-0103-0787-G BOOTLID EMBLEM-I40 1 41.00 20.00 32.80

0006 04-01-0103-0579-G REAR BUMPER

1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0007 04-01-0101-0111-G REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0008 04-01-0103-0738-G REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0009 04-01-0103-0852-G REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH 1 32.00 20.00 25.60

0010 04-01-0103-0585-A TAILLAMP RH 1 565.60 20.00 452.48

0011 28-01-0103-0005-A BOOTLID COMFORTDELGRO 1 20.00 2.00- 20.00

0012 28-01-0103-0006-A BOOTLID 65521111 1 10.00 0.20 10.00

0013 09-01-9999-0068-A REVERSE SENSOR 1 135.70 0.02- 135.70

Date: 29.03.2018 Time: 09:28:16

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305128858

MAKE : HYUNDAI

MODEL : I-40

DATE OF REGN : 28.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN : 26.03.2018 14:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 24.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0014 04-01-0103-1150-A BUMPER PROTECTOR MAT

1

1 50.00 0.00 50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,975.06

JOB NATURE

0000 L	PANEL BEATING	600.00
0001 23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	600.00
0002 17-01	CHECK ALL LIGHTING	20.00
0003 L	R/I UPHOLSTERY ETC	50.00
0004 L	R/I REVERSE SENSOR	20.00
0005 20-05	BOOTLID ADV.STICKER	100.00
0006 20-05	REAR BUMPER ADV.STICKER	50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,440.00

1

Date: 29.03.2018 Time: 09:28:16

Page: 3

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305128858 : SHA3205G

MAKE

: 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 28.05.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 26.03.2018 14:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 24.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 3,415.06

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305128858 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 29/03/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : 24-Mar-18 Date of Accident : Vehicle Reg No. : SHA3205G The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-GBE2030A **ECICS** Limited The repair job shall bill to: 1. The finalized amount shall be: 2. \$1,975.06 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$1,440.00 Labour Charges (b) \$3,415.06 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost working days. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: KALVIN Name : LIMTS Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount (Signature) Item Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS18005649/K1VD3N2

Date:

10/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant

SHA3205G

Insured Vehicle No:

GBE2030A

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

24/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

KMHLB41UMFU069198

N/A

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA3205G

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D (A) 28/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: D4FDFU501817

378461 km

Reg. Date:

Blue

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 7,737.82 0.00	Adjuster's 2,125.06 0.00	5,612.76 0.00	Diff % 72.54
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,990.00 0.00 0.00	1,290.00 0.00 0.00	1,700.00 0.00 0.00	56.86
Towing Gross Total (S\$)	10,727.82	3,415.06	7,312.76	68.17
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	750.95	239.05	511.90	68.17
Nett Amount (S\$)	11.478.77	3,654.11	7,824.66	68.17

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/03/2018

Date Inspected:

27/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: Nivitha Govindasamy

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Apr 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA3205G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Repair	1,681.40 FL	*-FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	115.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	137.90 FL	*-FL
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	31.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	27.20 FL	*27.20 FL
6	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
7	1		*BOOT LID LAMP (RH)	Cracked	556.80 FL	
8	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Cracked	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL
9	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Repair	398.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	98.00 FL	*- FL
15	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*- FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (RH)	Cracked	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
19	1		*TAIL LAMP (RH)	Cracked	565.60 FL	*565.60 FL
20	1		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (RH)	Repair	97.90 FL	
21	1		*REAR PANEL	Repair	592.30 FL	
22	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	57.70 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Repair	495.50 FL	
24	1		*REAR FENDER (RH)	Repair	2,020.10 FL	*-FL
25	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	Serviceable	164.40 FL	
26	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
27	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	
28	1		*BOOTLID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary		*100.00 FS
29	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted		*135.70 FS
30	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
31	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	
32	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fr	ranchise	part. S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$	9,569.35	2,564.90

Sub Total (S\$) 439.84 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 1,831.53

> 2,125.06 Total Parts (S\$) 7,737.82

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	ahour
Reconnended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,250.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,250.00	600.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	<u>;-</u>
5	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	50.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	
7	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,990.00	1,290.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >